General information about company

Scrip code 531399

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE493B01017

Name of the company

G. G. AUTOMOTIVE GEARS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

2 Whett.le':r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the ngted Ent1.ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Shareholding asa | o, 1) ¢lags of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares 2
Category | of shareholders cquit paid-up |underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as [ No of Voting (XIV)
0} shareholder UP CqUIY | o quity | Depository per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(IIT) shares . = (IV)+ % of
(€0) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7/ 0
e held (V) | (vI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X eg:y
Promoter
(A) icromoter 12 2431268 2431268 |30.71 2431268 2431268 | 30.71
Group
(B) Public 5359 5484899 5484899 |69.29 5484899 5484899 | 69.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5371 7916167 7916167 | 100 7916167 7916167 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{lzres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | [ockedin |P 089 OF
No. Of No. of Underlying % assuming full h XII otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyin Shares Outstanding | conversion of equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . .. held in
08) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . J3& Sa | dematerialized
(I1) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . O o0 form (XIV)
) (X1) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa |No. |total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30.71 1283870
Group
(B) Public 69.29 5126398
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6410268




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Votlng. nghts held in
of o each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- AEiTE . sliines no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Bnderl};mg hf/lﬁ _ (calcsuclz;:;d a asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares | equity | DePOsitory | (VID) = fper g of
held (1V) | shares Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (VI) (V)+ As a % of X egy VOtil’lg
(V) (VI) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L’;‘gf;ﬁ‘:ﬂﬁf; 10 2072935 2072935 | 26.19 2072935 2072935 | 26.19
(d) égzcgty};"r 1 350000 350000 |4.42 350000 350000 |4.42
(S:;’(' IT)Otal 11 2422935 2422935 | 30.61 2422935 2422935 | 30.61
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 8333 8333 0.11 8333 8333 0.11
Foreign
Individuals)
(SK')’('ZT)‘“&] 1 8333 8333 [0.11 8333 8333 |0.11
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 2431268 2431268 | 30.71 2431268 2431268 | 30.71
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5063 4152631 4152631 [ 52.46 4152631 4152631 | 52.46
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 811169 811169 |10.25 811169 811169 |10.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© égzcgtyl;er 283 521099 521099 |6.58 521099 521099 |6.58
Sub-Total 5359 5484899 5484899 | 69.29 5484899 5484899 | 69.29
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 535 5 5 . 5 5 .
1 359 484899 484899 | 69.29 484899 484899 | 69.29
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 5371 7916167 7916167 | 100 7916167 7916167 | 100
Total
(A+BC) 5371 7916167 7916167 | 100 7916167 7916167 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of PG
Locked in sl
2, O3t No. of L. (OF Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding .. as a percentage of diluted A A o
convertible securities and : — Sid Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities (xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) @ @ form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) 0 No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 26.19 933870
(d) 4.42 350000
Sub-Total (A) 30.61 1283870
)
2) Foreign
(a) 0.11 0
Sub-Total (A)
0.11 0
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
30.71 1283870
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMH+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 52.46 4004655
(a(ii)) 10.25 627303
(e) 6.58 494440
Sub-Total (B) 69.29 5126398
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
69.29 5126398
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6410268
Total (A+B+C 100 6410268

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

@

JS GAJRA

PREM GAJRA

INDIRA R
GAJRA

SWARANIJEET
SINGH
NAGPAUL

ANITA

RAVICHANDRAN

RAM GAJRA

KENNEDY
RAM GAJRA

PAN (IT)

AADPG6995M

AAKPG6710E

AAJPG14320

AAZPN2253R

AAHPRO973N

AAKPG5304P

AAKPG7836N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIL) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.1

0.03

1.98

0.01

21.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of's

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

Class eg:y

Total

1000

166

7666

2499

156500

1024

1667514

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.01

0.1

0.03

1.98

0.01

21.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

0.1

0.03

1.98

0.01

21.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

l




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Sh

ares pledged or o

therwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

166

6833

1166

156500

691

767514

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VERSA GAJRA

SAVITRI ] GAJRA

BELA BAJAJ

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AFKPG7677Q

AEIPG0755L

AABPG5984C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

141000

93900

1666

2072935

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

141000

93900

1666

2072935

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

0.02

26.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

141000

93900

1666

2072935

Class eg:y

Total

141000

93900

1666

2072935

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

0.02

26.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

26.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

0 0 933870
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PATTON INTERNATIONAL LTD

PAN (IT)

AABCP7901M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

350000

350000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

350000

350000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.42

4.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

350000

350000

Class eg:y

Total

350000

350000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.42

4.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.42

4.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

350000

350000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH R. GAJRA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8333

8333

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8333

8333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8333

8333

Class eg:y

Total

8333

8333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

T Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Pan Not Available




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARAYAN SHRIVAS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BPVPS3147F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

453893

453893

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

453893

453893

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.73

5.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

453893

453893

Class eg:y

Total

453893

453893

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.73

5.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.73

5.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

270027

270027




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

HUF

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

130

28

15

100

10

283

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296698

48907

6072

166893

2529

521099

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

296698

48907

6072

166893

2529

521099

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.08

0.03

6.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

296698

48907

6072

166893

2529

521099

Class eg:y

Total

296698

48907

6072

166893

2529

521099

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.75

0.62

0.08

2.11

0.03

6.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.62

0.08

0.03

6.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

286899

34576

6072

166893

494440

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable
in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesV oting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



